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Name
513 Straub
516 R&sch
509 Schneider
606 Alt
604 Senzel
617 Fitzenberger
511 Seligmann
603 Talha
601 Senzel
505 Leinberger
502 Bock
517 Kowarsch
608 Taggesell
614 Eifert
612 Wiegel
613 Lohfink
600 Schindel
506 Leinberger
602 Flach
646 Ludwig
616 Erb
615 Paul
605 Schmidt
607 Wagner

03.06.2006

17. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 03.06.06

Vorname
Benjamin
Stefan
Jonas
Martin
Martin
Ginther
Hannah
Ercan
Petra
Elena
Dennis
Hanna
Klaus
Michael
Till
Thorsten
Olivia
Theresa
Karin
Hans-Joachim
Stefan
Stephan
Illia Alexander
Klaus

www.oberhessencup.de
www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de

Ergebnisliste Jugend-Jedermannlauf
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1990
1988
1990
1956
1962
1948
1991
1985
1966
1990
1991
1991
1935
1958
1995
1985
1968
1992
1971
1995
1964
1961
1968
1986

Verein

TGV Schotten

TV Rainrod

TGV Schotten

LG Brenztal

Team Schad Karosserie & Lack
Ranstadt

TGV Schotten

Team Schad Karosserie & Lack
Team Schad Karosserie & Lack
TGV Schotten

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

HC Limeshain

TV Echzell

TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Lieblos

TV Geiss-Nidda

TGV Schotten

Team Schad Karosserie & Lack
TV Diidelsheim

TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

Laufteam TTV Selters

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

www.top-time.de
1M

Bruttozeit

18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
21:
22:
22:
23
24
24:
24:
24:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
31:

26,9
25,6
30,7
56,5
57,5
48,6
11,9
39,3

:21,0
:05,3

16,6
27,4
49,0
25,6
32,6
36,2
16,3
34,1
04,3
24,7
31,4
26,1
39,1
03,9

Klasse
. MJgdB
. MJgdA
. MJgdB
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WScha
. MHK
. WHK
. WJigdB
. MSchA
. WScha
. MHK
. MHK
. MSchA
. MHK
. WHK
. WScha
. WHK
. MSchA
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
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